Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
11957 Sunset Ridge Drive
Yucaipa, CA 92399

ORDER #005688

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: October 16, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE: SAT, OCT 19, 2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Twinkle Lighting 22ft x 26ft
Includes: Hardware, Velon, Lights

Carpet or Turf | 18' x 28’
Banquet Table, Queen
White Velvet "Queen’ Linens

X-back Chair, White Wash

White Velvet Napkins

Trucking Fee
Event Installation Fee
Event Breakdown Fee

WC Fee

PDF Generated on 10/17/2024 @ 05:20 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $1,200.00
1 $650.00
6 $18.00
6 $65.00

48 $10.50

48 $3.50
1 $375.00
3 $275.00
3 $250.00
1 $§79.23

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$650.00
$108.00
$390.00

$504.00

$168.00

$375.00
$825.00
$750.00

$79.23

$3,020.00
$2,029.23
$0.00
($0.00)
$5,049.23
($0.00)
$5,049.23
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