ORDER #005688



MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: October 16, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Payments:

Balance:

PO: Shipping Address: 11957 Sunset Ridge Drive Yucaipa, CA 92399

EVENT DATE: SAT, OCT 19, 2024
DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD

PICK UP - TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Twinkle Lighting 22ft x 26ft Includes: Hardware, Velon, Lights	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Carpet or Turf 18' x 28'	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	6	\$18.00	Т	\$108.00
	White Velvet "Queen" Linens	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
M	X-back Chair, White Wash	48	\$10.50	Т	\$504.00
·	White Velvet Napkins	48	\$3.50	Т	\$168.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Event Installation Fee	3	\$275.00		\$825.00
	Event Breakdown Fee	3	\$250.00		\$750.00
	WC Fee	1	\$79.23		\$79.23
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$3,020.00
		Total La	Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,029.23
		Т	axes (tax excem	pt):	\$0.00
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
			To	tal:	\$5,049.23

(\$0.00)

\$5,049.23